
Company Name Contact name Address Email Phone Number

Statewide Construction Tanner Stoll

4100 E Braine

Wasilla, AK 99654
tanner@statewideph.com 907-715-1248

RPR Inc. dba Rain Proof Roofing John Birchfield

2201 E 84th Court

Anchorage, AK 99502
jbirchfield@rainproofroofing.com 907-344-5545

Roger Hickel Contracting

Karen Deason

Scott Dunlap, VP

11001 Calaska Cr.

Anchorage, AK 99515

kdeason@rhcak.com

contact@rhcak.com
907-279-1400

Orion Construction, Inc.

Stacey Goss

Patrick Merow

3038 N Caribou Street

Wasilla, AK 99654

staceyg@orionconstructioninc.com

patrickm@orionconstructioninc.com
907-631-3550

Caddo Wolverine JV Ashlee Stetson

5099 E. Blue Lupine Dr.

Anchorage, AK 99504
ashlee@wsiak.com 907-373-6572

Eklutna Construction & Maintenance, LLC Bill Doss

10950 Mausel St., Unit B1a

Eagle River, AK 99577
bdoss@eklutnainc.com 907-903-6588

Northern Roof Systems Nick Barnes

216 N. Bunn St.

Anchorage, AK 99508
nick@northernroofsystems.com 907-952-4667
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